
Final Schedule - Depository Library Council Meeting  & Federal Depository Library Conference

Arlington VA, October 16 – 18, 2017

Wednesday 10/18Tuesday 10/17

Regional Depository Meeting 

6:30 – 8:00

Washington Ballroom

Coffee with Council

Monday 10/16
Wilson/
Harrison

Jackson
Crystal 

Ballroom
Washington 

Ballroom
Crystal 

Ballroom
Washington 

Ballroom
Crystal 

Ballroom
Wilson/
Harrison

Wilson/
Harrison

Jackson

Break

Washington 
Ballroom

Break 

Coffee with Council Registration / Coffee with Council 

Adjourn – 5:45
Adjourn / Poster Presentation Closes – 5:30

Keynote – 
Dr. Carla Hayden, Librarian of Congress

DLC - Title 44
Small Scale 

Web 

Archiving

Developing 

Shared 

Regional

DLC – Title 44

Keynote – Mr. James LaRue, ALA Office for Intellectual Freedom
Keynote – Ms. Jane Sanchez, 

Law Librarian of Congress

DLC Wrap Up 

New 

Attendees
Harvey & Irma

Inventorying a 

Regional Coll.

CGP

American 

Folklife  Center

Topical Web 

Guides

GPO 

Technical 

Services 

Update

Tangible & 

Digital 

Preservat ion

DLC – Open 

Educational 

Resources

U.S. Courts 

Library Prog.
Social Media/

Marketing

Scanning 

Aerial 

Photography

Council 

Working 

Session

Lunch Break On Your Own

12:00 – 2:00

Poster Session 1 – 2:30

Adjourn – 12:00 PMLunch Break On Your Own

Regional/Selective Suggested Lunch

11:30 - 1:30

9:00 am

9:30 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

12:00 

pm

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:30 pm

6:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

Time

8:30 am

11:30 am

8:00 am

5:00 pm

12:30 pm

1:00 pm

12:00 pm

BreakBreakBreak / Poster Presentation Opens

Last updated – 10/12/2017 

Poster Presentation
 Van Buren Room

 Opens at the Monday morning break and 

runs through Tuesday

 Meet the presenters at the Poster Session 

on Tuesday, 1:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.

Dept. of 

Interior: Art 

in Agencies

Effective 

Relationships 

among FDLs

All programs in the Crystal Ballroom 

and Washington Ballroom will be 

broadcast virtually and recorded.

8:00 pm

Jackson

USA.gov

Natl. Transp. 

Library

Maintain 

Collection 

Access govinfo 
Content, 

Enhancements, 

& Data Tools

New GPO 

Bookstore

NASA Sci. & 

Tech. Info

FDLP 

eXchange
Natl. 

Archives

Kick-off with 

GPO Director & Acting Superintendent of Documents

TDR Audit

LSCM 

Update / Open 

Forum

When Women 

Didn’t Count

DLC – Grants 

in the FDLP

WWI Posters 

for Outreach

Saving Face: 

Participatory 

Govt.

SuDoc or Not
DLC – Title 44

Break

Fed. 

Research Div.

Celebrating 

Docs 

Librarians
U.S. Patent  

Office

Govt. Info. 

Online

Regional 

Models


	2017-dlc-schedule-FINAL.vsd
	Page-1


