Final Schedule - Depository Library Council Meeting & Federal Depository Library Conference Arlington VA, October 16 – 18, 2017

Time	Monday 10/16				Tuesday 10/17					
	Crystal Ballroom	Washington Ballroom	Wilson/ Harrison	Jackson	Crystal Ballroom	Washington Ballroom	Wilson/ Harrison	Jackson	Crystal Ballroom	
8:00 am	Registration / Coffee with Council				Coffee with Council					
8:30 am		Harvey & Irma	New Attendees		Keynote – Mr. James LaRue, ALA Office for Intellectual Freedom				Keynot Law L	
9:00 am	Kick-off with GPO Director & Acting Superintendent of Documents				DLC - Grants	When Women	000	Natl. Transp.	WWI Posters	T
9:30 am					in the FDLP	Didn't Count	CGP	Library	for Outreach	
10:00 am	Break / Poster Presentation Opens				Break					
10:30 am	Keynote –				Tangible &	Scanning Aerial		U.S. Courts Library Prog.		
11:00 am	Dr	. Carla Hayden, Lib	rarian of Congress		Digital Preservation	Photography Effective	Social Media/ Marketing		DLC Wrap Up	,
11:30 am					Freservation	Relationships among FDLs		Fed. Research Div.		
12:00 pm	_	unch Break (Lunch Break On Your Own					
12:30 pm	Regional/Selective Suggested Lunch 11:30 - 1:30				12:00 – 2:00					
1:00 pm					Poeter Coopies 4 2/20					
1:30 pm		Inventorying a	GPO	USA.gov	Poster Session 1 – 2:30				_	
2:00 pm	DLC - Title 44	Regional Coll. American Folklife Center	Technical Services Update	Celebrating Docs Librarians	LSCM Update / Open	Small Scale Web Archiving	Developing Shared Regional	NASA Sci. & Tech. Info		
2:30 pm									4/	
3:00 pm	Break				Forum	Govt. Info. Online	Regional Models	U.S. Patent Office		
3:30 pm					Break					
4:00 pm	DLC – Title 44 Break	Maintain Collection Access	FDLP eXchange		DLC – Open Educational	Topical Web Guides	govinfo Content, Enhancements,	Natl. Archives Dept. of		
4:30 pm										1
5:00 pm	DLC - Title 44		TDR Audit	SuDoc or Not	Resources		& Data Tools	Interior: Art in Agencies	(=)	-
5:30 pm	A diamer F. AF				Adjourn / Poster Presentation Closes – 5:30					/
6:00 pm	Adjourn – 5:45									1
6:30 pm										
7:00 pm					Regional Depository Meeting 6:30 – 8:00 Washington Ballroom					
7:30 pm										
8:00 pm										

Adjourn - 12:00 PM

Wednesday 10/18

Coffee with Council

Break

Wilson/

Harrison

New GPO

Bookstore

Jackson

Council Working

Session

Washington

Ballroom

Keynote - Ms. Jane Sanchez, Law Librarian of Congress

Saving Face:

Participatory

Govt.

Poster Presentation



- Van Buren Room
- Opens at the Monday morning break and runs through Tuesday
- Meet the presenters at the Poster Session on Tuesday, 1:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.



All programs in the Crystal Ballroom and Washington Ballroom will be broadcast virtually and recorded.